BELT PITCH NUMBER
NO LENGTH OF TEETH 12 21 36 62
CTD8M-640 640 80 0.08 0.14 0.23 0.40
CTD8M-720 720 90 0.09 0.15 0.26 0.45
CTD8M-800 800 100 0.10 0.17 0.29 0.50
CTD8M-896 896 112 0.11 0.19 0.32 0.56
CTD8M-920 920 115 0.11 0.19 0.32 0.56
CTD8M-960 960 120 0.12 0.21 0.32 0.62
CTD8M-1000 1000 125 0.12 0.21 0.36 0.62
CTD8M-1040 1040 130 0.14 0.24 0.41 0.70
CTD8M-1120 1120 140 0.14 0.24 0.41 0.70
CTD8M-1200 1200 150 0.15 0.25 0.43 0.75
CTD8M-1224 1224 153 0.15 0.27 0.46 0.80
CTD8M-1280 1280 160 0.15 0.27 0.46 0.80
CTD8M-1440 1440 180 0.17 0.30 0.52 0.90
CTD8M-1600 1600 200 0.19 0.34 0.58 1.00
CTD8M-1760 1760 220 0.22 0.38 0.64 1.11
CTD8M-1792 1792 224 0.22 0.38 0.64 1.11
CTD8M-2000 2000 250 0.24 0.42 0.71 1.23
CTD8M-2200 2200 275 0.26 0.46 0.80 1.35
CTD8M-2240 2240 280 0.27 0.47 0.81 1.39
CTD8M-2400 2400 300 0.29 0.50 0.86 1.49
CTD8M-2520 2520 315 0.30 0.53 0.90 1.55
CTD8M-2600 2600 325 0.32 0.57 0.96 1.67
CTD8M-2800 2800 350 0.34 0.60 1.03 1.79
CTD8M-2840 2840 355 0.35 0.61 1.05 1.81
CTD8M-3200 3200 400 0.40 0.69 1.18 2.04
CTD8M-3600 3600 450 0.44 0.78 1.33 2.29
CTD8M-4000 4000 500 0.49 0.86 1.47 2.54
BELT PITCH NUMBER
NO LENGTH OF TEETH 20 37 68 90 125
CTD14M-994 994 71 0.34 0.63 1.16 1.53 2.13
CTD14M-1120 1120 80 0.38 0.71 1.30 1.72 2.39
CTD14M-1190 1190 85 0.40 0.75 1.37 1.82 2.53
CTD14M-1260 1260 90 0.43 0.79 1.45 1.92 2.67
CTD14M-1302 1302 93 0.46 0.84 1.56 2.06 2.86
CTD14M-1344 1344 96 0.47 0.88 1.60 2.13 2.95
CTD14M-1400 1400 100 0.48 0.88 1.62 2.14 2.97
CTD14M-1568 1568 112 0.53 0.98 1.80 2.38 3.30
CTD14M-1610 1610 115 0.59 1.09 2.00 2.65 3.34
CTD14M-1750 1750 125 0.62 1.14 2.09 2.76 3.75
CTD14M-1890 1890 135 0.64 1.18 2.18 2.88 4.00
CTD14M-1960 1960 140 0.66 1.22 2.24 2.96 4.11
CTD14M-2100 2100 150 0.70 1.30 2.39 3.17 4.40
CTD14M-2240 2240 160 0.75 1.39 2.55 3.37 4.69
CTD14M-2310 2310 165 0.77 1.44 2.63 3.46 4.81
CTD14M-2380 2380 170 0.80 1.48 2.72 3.59 4.99
CTD14M-2450 2450 175 0.82 1.51 2.79 6.68 5.11
CTD14M-2520 2520 180 0.84 1.55 2.86 3.78 5.25
CTD14M-2590 2590 185 0.89 1.65 3.04 4.02 5.60
CTD14M-2660 2660 190 0.95 1.75 3.22 4.26 5.92
CTD14M-2800 2800 200 1.00 1.84 3.39 4.48 6.22
CTD14M-3136 3136 224 1.11 2.06 3.79 5.01 6.96
CTD14M-3304 3304 236 1.18 2.17 4.00 5.29 7.34
CTD14M-3360 3360 240 1.21 2.22 4.10 5.41 7.52
CTD14M-3500 3500 250 1.24 2.30 4.22 5.59 7.76
CTD14M-3850 3850 275 1.39 2.57 4.72 6.25 8.68
CTD14M-3920 3920 280 1.42 2.64 4.88 6.44 8.91
CTD14M-4326 4326 309 1.52 2.81 5.18 6.85 9.52
CTD14M-4410 4410 315 1.56 2.89 5.32 7.04 9.77
CTD14M-4956 4956 354 1.74 3.22 5.93 7.85 10.90
CTD14M-5502 5502 393 1.93 3.58 6.59 8.72 12.10
8MM PITCH SYNCHROCHAIN CARBON BELTS
14MM PITCH SYNCHROCHAIN CARBON BELTS
APPROX WT. LBS. BY WIDTH (MM)
APPROX WT. LBS. BY WIDTH (MM)
Synchrochain Carbon®
Light but durable polyurethane for teeth and
backing. High tensile and , at the same time,
longitudinally stable carbon for the tension
member.  Plus a specially coated, wear
resistant face fabric.  The intelligent design, in
combination with especially high quality
materials, is a defining feature of Conti®
Part Number: CTD14M-1120-37
CTD      Conti Torque Drive
14M     14mm pitch
1120    1120mm pitch length
37         37mm width
Properties:
Temperature range depending on
application from -67 F to +176 F
Withstands reverse flexing
Resistant to oils, grease and fuel
Conditionally resistant to acid and lye
Maintenance-free
Belt Speeds up to 7800 f/m
Increased power output and belt life
H-23